

EAST TROY EDUCATION FOUNDATION LOVE LIGHTS DONATION

The East Troy Education Foundation Love Lights project is an annual holiday fundraiser committed to raising funds for joint school/community endeavors. Members of the community donate five dollars in the name of a loved family member or respected friend. The cumulative dollars from the holiday season are earmarked for projects which benefit the community in addition to the East Troy students.

\$5.00 per name

In honor of:		
Name:		
Name:		
☐In memory of:		
Name:		
Name:		

Please make payments to: East Troy Education Foundation Mail to: PO Box 326, East Troy, WI 53120

